Расписание уроков
1-е классы 1 четверть 2020 – 2021 учебный год
1 неделя (02.09 – 04.09.2020, 28.09 – 02.10.2020)
	№
ур
	понедельник
	вторник
	среда
	четверг
	пятница

	
	1а
	1б
	1а
	1б
	1а
	1б
	1а
	1б
	1а
	1б

	1
	Письмо
	Лит.чт.
	Математика
	Лит.чт.
	Письмо 
	Лит.чт.
	Математика
	Математика 
	Письмо 
	Письмо 

	2
	Лит.чт
	Письмо
	Письмо
	Математика 
	Лит.чт.
	Письмо
	Лит.чт.
	Письмо
	Математика
	Математика

	
	Диман.пауза
(Саракат О.М.)
	Диман.пауза
(Мужичина В.В.)
	Диман.пауза
(Саракат О.М.)
	Диман.пауза
(Мужичина В.В.)
	Диман.пауза
(Саракат О.М.)
	Диман.пауза
(Мужичина В.В.)
	Диман.пауза
(Ремнев С.Ф.)
	Диман.пауза
(Петров Ю.В.)
	Диман.пауза
(Саракат О.М.)
	Диман.пауза
(Мужичина В.В.)

	3
	Физ-ра
	Физ-ра
	Технология
	Музыка
	Музыка
	Технология
	Окружающий
 мир
	Окружающий
 мир
	ИЗО
	ИЗО.



2 неделя (07.09.2020 – 11.09.2020,05.10 – 09.10.2020)
	№
ур
	понедельник
	вторник
	среда
	четверг
	пятница

	
	1а
	1б
	1а
	1б
	1а
	1б
	1а
	1б
	1а
	1б

	1
	Письмо
	Лит.чт.
	Математика
	Лит.чт.
	Письмо 
	Лит.чт.
	Математика
	Математика 
	Письмо 
	Письмо 

	2
	Лит.чт
	Письмо
	Письмо
	Математика 
	Лит.чт.
	Письмо
	Окр.мир
	Окр.мир
	Математика
	Математика

	
	Диман.пауза
(Ремнев С.Ф.)
	Диман.пауза
(Петров Ю.В.)
	Диман.пауза
(Саракат О.М.)
	Диман.пауза
(Седова Н.А.)
	Диман.пауза
(Седова Н.А.)
	Диман.пауза
(Мужичина В.В.)
	Диман.пауза
(Саракат О.М.)
	Диман.пауза
(Мужичина В.В.)
	Диман.пауза
(Саракат О.М.)
	Диман.пауза
(Мужичина В.В.)

	3
	Родной рус.
язык
	Родной рус.
язык
	Окружающий
 мир
	Окружающий
 мир
	Математика
	Математика
	Физ-ра
	Физ-ра
	Лит.чт.
	Лит.чт.

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Лит.чт.
	Лит.чт.
	
	



3 неделя (14.09 – 18.09.2020, 12.10 – 16.10.2020)
	№
ур
	понедельник
	вторник
	среда
	четверг
	пятница

	
	1а
	1б
	1а
	1б
	1а
	1б
	1а
	1б
	1а
	1б

	1
	Письмо
	Лит.чт.
	Математика
	Лит.чт.
	Письмо 
	Лит.чт.
	Математика
	Математика 
	Письмо 
	Письмо 

	2
	Лит.чт
	Письмо
	Письмо
	Математика 
	Лит.чт.
	Письмо
	Лит.чт.
	Письмо
	Математика
	Математика

	
	Диман.пауза
(Саракат О.М.)
	Диман.пауза
(Мужичина В.В.)
	Диман.пауза
(Саракат О.М.)
	Диман.пауза
(Мужичина В.В.)
	Диман.пауза
(Саракат О.М.)
	Диман.пауза
(Мужичина В.В.)
	Диман.пауза
(Ремнев С.Ф.)
	Диман.пауза
(Петров Ю.В.)
	Диман.пауза
(Саракат О.М.)
	Диман.пауза
(Мужичина В.В.)

	3
	Физ-ра
	Физ-ра
	Технология
	Музыка
	Музыка
	Технология
	Окружающий
 мир
	Окружающий
 мир
	ИЗО
	ИЗО.



4 неделя (21.09 – 25.09.2020, 19.10 – 23.10.2020)
	№
ур
	понедельник
	вторник
	среда
	четверг
	пятница

	
	1а
	1б
	1а
	1б
	1а
	1б
	1а
	1б
	1а
	1б

	1
	Письмо
	Лит.чт.
	Математика
	Лит.чт.
	Письмо 
	Лит.чт.
	Математика
	Математика 
	Письмо 
	Письмо 

	2
	Лит.чт
	Письмо
	Письмо
	Математика 
	Лит.чт.
	Письмо
	Окр.мир
	Окр.мир
	Математика
	Математика

	
	Диман.пауза
(Ремнев С.Ф.)
	Диман.пауза
(Петров Ю.В.)
	Диман.пауза
(Саракат О.М.)
	Диман.пауза
(Седова Н.А.)
	Диман.пауза
(Седова Н.А.)
	Диман.пауза
(Мужичина В.В.)
	Диман.пауза
(Саракат О.М.)
	Диман.пауза
(Мужичина В.В.)
	Диман.пауза
(Саракат О.М.)
	Диман.пауза
(Мужичина В.В.)

	3
	Родной рус.
язык
	Родной рус.
язык
	Окружающий
 мир
	Окружающий
 мир
	Математика
	Математика
	Физ-ра
	Физ-ра
	Лит.чт.
	Лит.чт.

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Лит.чт.
	Лит.чт.
	
	



